

VERMONT AGENCY OF TRANSPORTATION
 LETTING DATE : 08/10/12 11:00 A.M.
 RESULTS OF BIDS

RUN DATE : 08/10/12
 CALL : 001 PAGE : 1

PROJECT(S) : STATEWIDE CMG PARK(34)

CONTRACT ID : 09K254
 CALL ORDER : 001
 CONTRACT TIME : 12/28/12 COMPLETION DATE

CONTRACT DESCRIPTION :
 STATEWIDE CMG PARK(34): PARKS-AND-RIDES ARE LOCATED IN:
 BERLIN, BRADFORD, CAMBRIDGE, CHARLOTTE, COLCHESTER, EAST
 BARRE, FERRISBURGH, GEORGIA, HARTLAND, MANCHESTER,
 MIDDLESEX, MONTPELIER, MORRISVILLE, RANDOLPH, ROYALTON,
 RUTLAND AIRPORT (CLARENDON), SHARON, SOUTH BARRE,
 SPRINGFIELD, ST. ALBANS, ST. JOHNSBURY, THETFORD, WATERBURY,
 WEATHERSFIELD, WEST DANVILLE, & WILLIAMSTOWN.

TOWN(S) : STATEWIDE/MULTIPLE TOWN PROJECTS
 COUNTY : STATEWIDE/MULTIPLE COUNTIES
 DISTRICT : D000

THIS PROJECT CONSISTS OF ADDING NEW SIGNS AND REPLACING
 VARIOUS SIGNS AT 26 STATE OWNED PARK-AND-RIDE FACILITIES.

RANK		VENDOR NO./NAME		TOTAL BID	% OVER LOW BID
1	11005163	L & D SAFETY MARKINGS CORPORATION		\$ 52,753.50	100.0000%
2	11003509	F. R. LAFAYETTE INC.		\$ 54,450.00	103.2159%

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SECTION 0001 ROADWAY								
0005 204.22	TRENCH EXCAVATION OF EARTH, EXPLORATORY (N.A.B.I.)	1.000 CY	75.00000	75.00	75.00000	75.00		
0010 630.10	UNIFORMED TRAFFIC OFFICERS	30.000 HR	60.00000	1800.00	65.00000	1950.00		
0015 630.15	FLAGGERS	260.000 HR	17.00000	4420.00	29.50000	7670.00		
0020 635.11	MOBILIZATION/DEMobilIZATION	LUMP	4000.00000	4000.00	4900.00000	4900.00		
0025 641.10	TRAFFIC CONTROL	LUMP	5000.00000	5000.00	3212.00000	3212.00		
0030 646.400	DURABLE 4 INCH WHITE LINE	310.000 LF	2.00000	620.00	3.00000	930.00		
0035 646.490	DURABLE LETTER OR SYMBOL	1.000 EACH	110.00000	110.00	150.00000	150.00		
0040 646.85	REMOVAL OF EXISTING PAVEMENT MARKINGS	85.000 SF	4.00000	340.00	4.00000	340.00		

VERMONT AGENCY OF TRANSPORTATION
 LETTING DATE : 08/10/12 11:00 A.M.
 RESULTS OF BIDS

RUN DATE : 08/10/12
 CALL : 001 PAGE : 2

PROJECT(S) : STATEWIDE CMG PARK(34)

CONTRACT ID : 09K254

		(1) 11005163		(2) 11003509		()	
		L & D SAFETY MARKINGS CORP		F. R. LAFAYETTE, INC.			
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	AMOUNT
0045 675.20	TRAFFIC SIGNS, TYPE A	1315.000 SF	10.50000	13807.50	10.00000	13150.00	
0050 675.32	TUBULAR ALUMINUM SIGN POST	100.000 LB	6.00000	600.00	6.00000	600.00	
0055 675.341	SQUARE TUBE SIGN POST AND ANCHOR	2840.000 LF	7.25000	20590.00	7.00000	19880.00	
0060 675.50	REMOVING SIGNS	220.000 EACH	5.00000	1100.00	6.00000	1320.00	
0065 675.60	ERECTING SALVAGED SIGNS	15.000 EACH	15.00000	225.00	15.00000	225.00	
0070 676.10	DELINEATOR WITH STEEL POST	1.000 EACH	60.00000	60.00	45.00000	45.00	
0075 676.12	REMOVAL OF EXISTING DELINEATOR	1.000 EACH	6.00000	6.00	3.00000	3.00	
	SECTION TOTALS		\$	52,753.50	\$	54,450.00	\$
	COMMON ITEMS TOTAL		\$	52,753.50	\$	54,450.00	\$
	CONTRACT TOTALS (LOW COST)		\$	52,753.50	\$	54,450.00	\$